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School begins     Wednesday, August 9 

Labor Day (no school)    Monday, September 4 

 End of first quarter (42 days)   Friday, October 6 

 

Fall Break (no school)    October 9-13 

 

Second quarter begins    Monday, October 16 

Thanksgiving Break (no school)   November 22-24 

End of second quarter (45 days)   Wednesday, December 20 

 Christmas Break (no school)   December 21- January 3 

 

Third quarter begins    Thursday, January 4 

President’s Day (No School)   Monday, February 19 

End of third quarter (46 days)   Friday, March 8 

 

Fourth quarter begins    Monday, March 11 

Snow make up day    Friday, March 15 

Spring Break (no school)   March 18-22 

Snow make up day    Monday, March 25 

End of fourth quarter (47 days)   Thursday, May 23 

 


